CONCESSIONARIO

CNPJ

AGROSOL SOLUCOES AGRICOLAS LTDA

MATRIZ

07.437.133/0001-79

Correspondentes no Pais - Banco CNH

BAMAQ S.A. — BANDEIRANTES MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS

MATRIZ
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL

18.209.965/0001-54
18.209.965/0007-40
18.209.965/0003-16
18.209.965/0004-05
18.209.965/0008-20
18.209.965/0012-07
18.209.965/0014-79
18.209.965/0013-98
18.209.965/0015-50
18.209.965/0010-45
18.209.965/0016-30
18.209.965/0019-83
18.209.965/0021-06
18.209.965/0020-17

EMBLEMA COM. DE MAQS. AGRICOLAS LTDA

MATRIZ

53.890.588/0001-62

FERTISOLO COM DE MAQS. E EQUIP. LTDA.

MATRIZ
FILIAL
FILIAL

14.594.006/0001-49
14.594.006/0004-91
14.594.006/0003-00

MOTORAUTO VEICULOS E MAQUINAS LTDA

MATRIZ

04.043.451/0001-67

PME MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

MATRIZ
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
RICCI MAQUINAS LTDA
MATRIZ

00.985.004/0001-76
00.985.004/0002-57
00.985.004/0004-19
00.985.004/0008-42

55.334.098/0001-05

UF CIDADE
RR BOA VISTA
MG CONTAGEM
MG UBERLANDIA
MG MONTES CLAROS
MG VARGINHA

BA SALVADOR

Pl TERESINA
MA SAO LUIS

PA MARITUBA
AM MANAUS

CE FORTALEZA

PE RECIFE

GO APARECIDA DE GOIANA
MmT CUIABA

RR BOA VISTA

Sp ARACATUBA

RO PORTO VELHO

RO ARIQUEMES

RO JI-PARANA

AC RIO BRANCO

ES VITORIA

RJ TANGUA

ES LINHARES

ES VENDA NOVA DO IMIGRANTE
sp PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

ENDERECO
R. DI-G, n2 298 Governador Aquilino Mota Duarte

BR 381- Rod. Ferndo Dias, 2111 - Km 2 — Bairro Bandeirantes
R. Bernardo Saydo, 225 — Bairro Custddio Pereira

Av. Dulce Sarmento, 1896 — Bairro Vila Ipiranga

Av Princesa do Sul, 2350 - Jardim Ribeiro

R. Dr. Altino Teixeira, 1003 — Bairro Porto Seco — Piraja
Av. Bardo de Gurguéia, 1881 - Vermelha

Engenheiro Emiliano Macieira, 196-A - Rod. BR135, Km 09
Rod. BR 316, 6500, Km 13, N2 6500 — Bairro Decouville
Av. Max Teixeira, 47 — Col6nia Santo Antbnio

Rod BR 116, 9611 Messejana

AV PROFESSOR MORAES REGO, 574, Bairro Varzea

Rua Doutor Leopoldo de Bulhges, Vila Santa

Rua A (Lot PRQ N Esperanca Il), Jardim Industriario

Rua Uraricuera, 1065 - Sdo Vicente

Rodovia Marech. Rondon, km 535 - B. Guanabara

Rua da Beira, 6561- Lagoa

Rodovia BR 364 KM 518 - Area de Expanséo Urbana

Av. Transcontinental, 3943 - Centro

Via Chico Mendes, 1688 - Bairro Tridngulo

Av. Vitdria, 2360 — B. Ilha de Monte Belo

BR 101 KM, 280, Quadra 04 - Lote 10 Quadra 04 — Bairro Duques
Av. Prefeito Samuel Batista Cruz, 5255, B. Nova Betania

Av. nona vitéria — galpdo 01 — Bicuiba

Av. Joaquim Constantino 381A — Bairro Vila Formosa

CEP

69315-225

32.240-090
38.402-076
39.401-485
37.068-002
41.233-010
64.018-290
65.018-602
67.200-000
69.093-770
60.873-530
50.740-425
74.912-570
78.099-461
69.303-453

16.026-005
78.912- 480
78.931-010
78.961- 410
69.906-210
29.053-360
24.890-000
29.907-515

29375-000

19.013-660



FILIAL

55.334.098/0002-96

SHARK MAQUINAS PARA CONSTRUGAO LTDA

FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL
FILIAL

06.224.121/0006-08
06.224.121/0002-84
06.224.121/0020-66
06.224.121/0007-99
06.224.121/0018-41
06.224.121/0004-46
06.224.121/0019-22
06.224.121/0011-75
06.224.121/0008-70
06.224.121/0021-47
06.224.121/0022-28
06.224.121/0023-09
06.224.121/0024-90

PR
RS
MS
SP
SP
PR
SC
PR
RS
MS
SP
RS
SC

CAMPO GRANDE

CURITIBA
CANOAS
DOURADOS
RIBEIRAO PRETO
PIRACICABA
CASCAVEL
BIGUAGU
LONDRINA
PASSO FUNDO
CAMPO GRANDE
SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
SANTA MARIA
CHAPECO

Av. Gury Marques 6951, Vila Olinda

Av. Juscelino Kubitschek de Oliveira 10789 - Cidade Industrial
Av. Getulio Vargas,9145. S3o Jose

Av. Marcelino Pires, n° 6.818 Bairro Jardim Marci

Rua Prof2 Regina Lucia Bin Caun 170 - Jardim Porto Seguro
Estrada Olivio Franhani, 985 - Bairro Campestre

Av. Dr. Ezuel Portes, 19.295 - Bairro 14 de Novembro

R. Paulo Zimmermann, n2 1350 - Jardim Janaina

Av. Tiradentes, n2 4321 - B. Jardim Rosicler

R. Aloncio de Camargo, n? 1.358 - Bairro Integragdo

Rua Montese, 326, Vila Olinda

Av Percy Gandini, n2 2035 - Sala 01, Bairro Vila Torinho

Av. Prefeito Evandro Behr, n2. 8.644, Comércio, Bairro Camobi
Rua Alberto Santos Dumont E, No. 52-E, Bairro Sdo Cristovdo

79.060-000

81.170-300
92.420-558
79.841-000
14.079-602
13.401-783
85803-483
88.161-850
86.072-000
99.032-040
79.060-100
15.077-000
97.110-800
89804-040



